
313029282726

25242322212019

18171615141312

111098765

4321

The Palms at Plantation- Masterful Moment Purposeful Living-MC                                       Visit Throughout the day, program subject to change with notice

10:00 Scenic Bus tour-Joy ride-OOC
11:00 Being Refresh/snack chat-LR
11:20 Finish the phrase-AR
1:30 Tic Toc Toe-AR
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
2:30 Bean Bag Toss-AR
3:00 Karaoke happy hour-AR
6:00 Shabbat Service-Livestream-LR
7:00 Evening Movie -LR

10:00 Wisdom Circle w/ Pastor David
10:30 Chair Zumba-w/llenys-B
11:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
1:30 Ride Around Fort Lauderdale
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
2:30 Dominoes with staff--AS
3:00 Bingo-AR
7:00 Music with the rat pack-LR

10:30 Fit Body and Mind with Staff-AR
11:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-DR
11:20 Bowling -AR
1:30 Manicure with staff-LR
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-LR
2:30 Tic Toc Toe-AR
3:00 Red Hat mama Reminiscing-AR
7:00 Evening Movie-LR

Chinese New Year 
(Year of the Snake) 

10:30 Morning Stretch-AR
11:00 Being Refresh/ Snack Chat-AR
11:20 You be the judge-LR
1:30 Chair Volleyball-AR
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
2:30 Puzzles and Games- AR
3:10 Aromatherapy/hand & shoulder rub-RR
7:00 Christmas Comedy Night-LR

10:00 Let's Get Fit-AR
10:30 Chair Volleyball Competition w/AL
11:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
11:20 You be the judge-AR
1:30 Pick a Prize Bingo-LR
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
3:00 Keep the ball in the middle-AR
7:00 Wheel of Fortune-LR

10:00 Morning Stretches-AR
10:30 Religious hour -livestream-LR
11:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
11:20 Tic Toc Toe-AR
1:30 Trivia & Games with staff-LR
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
3:00 Sing a Long with Staff-LR
7:00 Hallmark Movie Night-LR

Australia Day (Observed) 

10:30 Fitness for Life w/staff-AR
11:00 Being refresh/snack chat-AR
11:20 Bowling-AR
1:30 Balloon Volleyball-AR
2:00 Being Refresh/snack chat-AR
2:30 Aromatherapy Hand Message-AR
3:00 Chicken soup for the soul-LR
7:00 Comedy Night-LR

10:00 Scenic Bus tour-Joy ride-OOC
11:00 Being Refresh/snack chat-LR
11:20 Finish the phrase-AR
1:30 Tic Toc Toe-AR
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
2:30 Bean Bag Toss-AR
3:00 Karaoke happy hour-AR
6:00 Shabbat Service-Livestream-LR
7:00 Evening Movie -LR

10:00 Wisdom Circle w/ Pastor David
10:30 Chair Zumba-w/llenys-B
11:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
1:30 Ride Around Sunrise
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
2:30 Dominoes with staff--AS
3:00 Bingo-AR
7:00 Music with the rat pack-LR

10:30 Fit Body and Mind with Staff-AR
11:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-DR
11:20 Bowling -AR
1:30 Manicure with staff-LR
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-LR
2:30 Pet Therapy with Bruno-AR
3:00 Red Hat mama Reminiscing-AR
7:00 Evening Movie-LR

10:30 Snack-Tivity-B
11:00 Being Refresh/ Snack Chat-AR
11:20 You be the judge-LR
1:30 Chair Volleyball-AR
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
2:30 Puzzles and Games- AR
3:10 Aromatherapy/hand & shoulder rub-RR
7:00 Christmas Comedy Night-LR

10:00 Let's Get Fit-AR
10:30 Chair Volleyball -AR
11:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
11:20 Who is Martin Luther King Jr?
1:30 Pick a Prize Bingo-LR
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
3:00 Keep the ball in the middle-AR
7:00 Wheel of Fortune-LR

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

10:00 Morning Stretches-AR
10:30 Religious hour -livestream-LR
11:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
11:20 Tic Toc Toe-AR
1:30 Trivia & Games with staff-LR
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
3:00 Sing a Long with Staff-LR
7:00 Hallmark Movie Night-LR

Activity Professionals Week 

10:30 Fitness for Life w/staff-AR
11:00 Being refresh/snack chat-AR
11:20 Bowling-AR
1:30 Balloon Volleyball-AR
2:00 Being Refresh/snack chat-AR
2:30 Aromatherapy Hand Message-AR
3:00 Live Entertainment-B
7:00 Comedy Night-LR

10:00 Scenic Bus tour-Joy ride-OOC
11:00 Being Refresh/snack chat-LR
11:20 Finish the phrase-AR
1:30 Tic Toc Toe-AR
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
2:30 Bean Bag Toss-AR
3:00 Karaoke happy hour-AR
6:00 Shabbat Service-Livestream-LR
7:00 Evening Movie -LR

10:00 Wisdom Circle w/ Pastor David
10:30 Chair Zumba-w/llenys-B
11:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
1:15 Ride Around Davie
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
2:30 Dominoes with staff--AS
3:00 Bingo-AR
7:00 Music with the rat pack-LR

10:30 Fit Body and Mind with Staff-AR
11:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-DR
11:20 Bowling -AR
1:30 Manicure with staff-LR
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-LR
2:30 Tic Toc Toe AR
3:00 Red Hat mama Reminiscing-AR
7:00 Evening Movie-LR

10:30 Morning Stretch-AR
11:00 Being Refresh/ Snack Chat-AR
11:20 You be the judge-LR
1:30 Chair Volleyball-AR
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
2:30 Puzzles and Games- AR
3:10 Aromatherapy/hand & shoulder rub-RR
7:00 Christmas Comedy Night-LR

10:00 Let's Get Fit-AR
10:30 Chair Volleyball -AR
11:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
11:20 You be the judge-AR
1:30 Pick a Prize Bingo-LR
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
3:00 Keep the ball in the middle-AR
7:00 Wheel of Fortune-LR

10:00 Morning Stretches-AR
10:30 Religious hour -livestream-LR
11:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
11:20 Tic Toc Toe-AR
1:30 Trivia & Games with staff-LR
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
3:00 Live Entertainment-B
7:00 Hallmark Movie Night-LR

10:30 Fitness for Life w/staff-AR
11:00 Being refresh/snack chat-AR
11:20 Bowling-AR
1:30 Balloon Volleyball-AR
2:00 Being Refresh/snack chat-AR
2:30 Aromatherapy Hand Message-AR
3:00 Chicken soup for the soul-LR
7:00 Comedy Night-LR

10:00 Scenic Bus tour-Joy ride-OOC
11:00 Being Refresh/snack chat-LR
11:20 Finish the phrase-AR
1:30 Tic Toc Toe-AR
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
2:30 Bean Bag Toss-AR
3:00 Karaoke happy hour-AR
6:00 Shabbat Service-Livestream-LR
7:00 Evening Movie -LR

10:00 Wisdom Circle w/ Pastor David
10:30 Chair Zumba-w/llenys-B
11:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
1:15 Ride Around the Beach
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
2:30 Pet Therapy with Bruno-AR
3:00 Bingo-AR
7:00 Music with the rat pack-LR

10:30 Fit Body and Mind with Staff-AR
11:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-DR
11:20 Bowling -AR
1:30 Manicure with staff-LR
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-LR
2:30 Tic Toc Toe -AR
3:00 Red Hat mama Reminiscing-AR
7:00 Evening Movie-LR

10:30 Snack-Tivity-B
11:00 Being Refresh/ Snack Chat-AR
11:20 You be the judge-LR
1:30 Chair Volleyball-AR
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
2:30 Puzzles and Games- AR
3:10 Aromatherapy/hand & shoulder rub-RR
7:00 Christmas Comedy Night-LR

Tuesday

10:00 Let's Get Fit-AR
10:30 Chair Volleyball -AR
11:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
11:20 You be the judge-AR
1:30 Pick a Prize Bingo-LR
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
3:00 Keep the ball in the middle-AR
7:00 Wheel of Fortune-LR

Monday

10:00 Morning Stretches-AR
10:30 Religious hour -livestream-LR
11:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
11:20 Tic Toc Toe-AR
1:30 Trivia & Games with staff-LR
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
3:00 Sing a Long with Staff-LR
7:00 Hallmark Movie Night-LR

Sunday

10:30 Fitness for Life w/staff-AR
11:00 Being refresh/snack chat-AR
11:20 Bowling-AR
1:30 Balloon Volleyball-AR
2:00 Being Refresh/snack chat-AR
2:30 Aromatherapy Hand Message-AR
3:00 Chicken soup for the soul-LR
7:00 Comedy Night-LR

Saturday

10:00 Scenic Bus tour-Joy ride-OOC
11:00 Being Refresh/snack chat-LR
11:20 Finish the phrase-AR
1:30 Tic Toc Toe-AR
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
2:30 Bean Bag Toss-AR
3:00 Karaoke happy hour-AR
6:00 Shabbat Service-Livestream-LR
7:00 Evening Movie -LR

Friday

10:00 Wisdom Circle w/ Pastor David
10:30 Chair Zumba-w/llenys-B
11:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
1:15 Plantation Historical Museum 
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-AR
2:30 Dominoes with staff--AS
3:00 Bingo-AR
7:00 Music with the rat pack-LR

Thursday

10:30 Fit Body and Mind with Staff-AR
11:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-DR
11:20 Bowling -AR
1:30 Manicure with staff-LR
2:00 Being Refresh/Snack Chat-LR
2:30 Tic Toc Toe-AR
3:00 Red Hat mama Reminiscing-AR
7:00 Evening Movie-LR

New Year's Day 

Wednesday

                                                                                                                                                                                            Resident's Birthday                              
                     
Activity Type- Connection Creativity Mind Passion Spirituality Physical


